
Vendor Contract Number Contract Expiration

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Associated Premium 

Corporation
GMU-1857-23-02

4imprint Inc GMU-1857-23-01

Blink Marketing GMU-1857-23-04

Athletic Union Inc GMU-1857-23-03

Club Colors Buyers GMU-1857-23-06

Campus Survival Kits GMU-1857-23-05

Geneologie GMU-1857-23-08

Consolidus GMU-1857-23-07

Heritage Treasure GMU-1857-23-09



Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

Year 1: 8/31/2024

Year 2: 8/31/2025

Year 3: 8/31/2026

Year 4: 8/31/2027

Year 5: 8/31/2028

ID America GMU-1857-23-10

Pat Dome 

Enterprises, LLC
GMU-1857-23-12

Miller's Office 

Products, Inc.
GMU-1857-23-11

TK Promotions Inc GMU-1857-23-14

Reston Shirt & 

Graphic Co., Inc.
GMU-1857-23-13



To obtain a quote or place and order
Discount Summary - 

Apparel

Discount Summary – Non-

Apparel

10%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Randy Ficke; (513)679-4444; 

rficke@associatedpremium.com

10% 10%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

John Lord; (866)624-3699; 

jlord@4imprint.com

10%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Cortney Goodson; (615)599-1231; 

cgoodson@blinkmarketing.com

15% 15%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Nick Schrank; (310)909-9264; 

nick@athleticunion.com

50% 50%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Adam Stoczynski; (800)249-2582; 

astoczynski@clubcolors.com

25% 25%

Call or e-mail vendor representative,  

Amy Robinson; (301)742-5645; 

amy@campussurvivalkits.com

15% 15%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Jennifer Sanders; (985)288-5111; 

jennifer@geneologie.com

30% 30%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Todd Fitzwater; (330)510-4384; 

todd.f@consolidus.com

5-12% 5-15%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Rob Seabrooks; (571)641-0687; 

rgcbrooks2@gmail.com

5-10% 2-2.5%



Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Ken Carlson; (757)609-3162; 

ken@idamerica.com

5-15% 10%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Michael Ickowitz; (865)368-3158; 

mike@patdome.com

17-25% 17-25%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Michael Colon; (703)350-5642; 

mcolon@millersoffice.com

8-15% 12-15%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

Dan Clark; (804)779-4720; 

dan@tkpromotionsinc.com

12% 12%

Call or e-mail vendor representative, 

James Joppich; (703)318-4802; 

james@restonshirt.com

25-30% 5-10%


